
Better Steel. Better Tools. Better Results.
SOLID ONE-PIECE 
CONSTRUCTION FOR 
DURABILITY AND 
EASE OF CLEANING

Item#

91509 9½” heavy duty utility tong, silicone handle

91510 12” heavy duty utility tong, silicone handle

91533 11½” silicone slotted turner

91532 11½” silicone spoonula

91531 11” silicone spoon

91530 11” silicone spatula

91534 10¾” silicone brush

91508 11” silicone � sh turner

KITCHEN 
TOOLS THAT 
CAN TAKE 
THE HEAT

CERTIFIED

UP TO 500º

DI
SH

WASHER SAFE

ST
AIN

LESS STEEL CORE

© 2021 Dexter-Russell, Inc.

91533

91531

91532

91530

91508
91534

91510


