

## Better Steel. Better Tools. Better Results.



Item#	
91509	9½" heavy duty utility tong, silicone handle
91510	12" heavy duty utility tong, silicone handle
91533	111/2" silicone slotted turner
91532	11½" silicone spoonula
91531	11" silicone spoon
91530	11" silicone spatula
91534	10¾" silicone brush
91508	11" silicone fish turner